
Principal Class
Sarah.Pollnitz@education.vic.gov.au Principal

Jamie.Jaquinta@education.vic.gov.au Assistant Principal – Wellbeing

Melissa.Greatrex@education.vic.gov.au Assistant Principal – Teaching and Learning

Administration
Despina.Diamandis@education.vic.gov.au  Finance

Tania.Kiely@education.vic.gov.au Enrolments

Rebecca.Caruana@education.vic.gov.au Administration

Sue.Elsworth@education.vic.gov.au  Administration

Class Teachers
Ella.Barreiro@education.vic.gov.au

Samantha.Boglis@education.vic.gov.au

Lachlan.Bottomley@education.vic.gov.au 

Sarah.Brittain@education.vic.gov.au

Ali.Browne@education.vic.gov.au 

Lynette.Dale-Kummer@education.vic.gov.au

Cassandra.Dennis@education.vic.gov.au

Nicholas.Dennis@education.vic.gov.au

Alanna.Disera@education.vic.gov.au 

Scott.Eastwood@education.vic.gov.au

Nicole.Finnegan@education.vic.gov.au

Julianne.Haldon@education.vic.gov.au 

Ross.Hubbard2@education.vic.gov.au

Joshua.Malcolm@education.vic.gov.au 

Rachel.Mercuri@education.vic.gov.au

Jenna.Milczakowsky@education.vic.gov.au

Chili.Mitchell@education.vic.gov.au 

Mason.ODonnell@education.vic.gov.au

Sam.Reynolds@education.vic.gov.au

Jaliya.Rudd@education.vic.gov.au 

Katrine.smith@education.vic.gov.au 

Elissa.Trathen@education.vic.gov.au 
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Specialist Teachers
Sou.Corrance@education.vic.gov.au Art

Jodie.Hogg@education.vic.gov.au STEM

Nadia.Hoson@education.vic.gov.au Psychologist

Clare.Meehan@education.vic.gov.au Art

James.Monk@education.vic.gov.au

Steve.Moore@education.vic.gov.au Music

Emily.Napoleone@education.vic.gov.au

Trent.Osullivan@education.vic.gov.au Physical Education and Sport

Emily.Sanchez@education.vic.gov.au Italian

Helen.Tombolato@education.vic.gov.au Italian

Georgia.Watts@education.vic.gov.au Disability Inclusion Coordinator

Marija.Youlden@education.vic.gov.au Tutor
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